RBUC-L-Ku-Nf-WR75-ER10M-16-50W-AC-ODU-i13 Specifications may be subject to change 07/27/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 5
KEY FEATURES:
• Up to 40W Linear / 50W Psat (Rated Power)
• 6.25"x6.45"x3.5" (extremely small!), 5.5lbs

Compare to our competitor, Wavestream, for example:-
Wavestream’s Ku-Band Matchbox BUC 16W/25W/40W 10.3"L x 5.4"W x 4.5"H 10 lbs
Order Examples: RBUC-L-Kue-WR75-Nf-25W-ER10M-AC-ODU-i13
Description: (Block Up Converter, L Band (950-1450MHz) to Kue(13.75-14.5GHz), N-Type Female IF Input Connector, WR75
Grooved RF Output Connector, 10MHz External Reference, 25 Watts, AC (90-265V)
Additional Options: Kue (13.75-14.5GHz) / Ku (14.0-14.5GHz) RF Power: 16, 20, 25 and 40 Watts, 50W (Psat)
  AC (90-265V), or (DC: -48V(32-72V)
*Contact us for the part number per frequency sub-band options.
See also, the Raditek RMOD-DREAM IP/SCPC/DAMA Modem and RADITEK’s RMOD-Extreme to 155MBps/64QAM
Specifications Ku Kue
RF Frequency Range-(switchable via RS485) 14-14.5GHz 13.75-14.5GHz
IF Frequency Range 950-1450MHz 950-1700MHz
LO Frequency 13.05GHz 12.8GHz
Conversion Single Conversion; non-inverting
Freq. stability  ±5x10-10/per day
M&C  on Ethernet base
SATCOM
Ku Band MICRA-BUC
Not all BUCs are equal: Raditek’s Micra-BUC, the new Ku-Band Block-Up-Converter Family is so compact, its
small size and weight allows direct antenna feed mounting.  It weighs only 5½ lbs, with up to 40W (Rated power),
and it has a built-in AC (90-265VAC 50-60Hz auto-ranging) power supply, with -48V (DC) optionally available too.
These BUCs have the best in class RF performance, including: Internal output isolator and Internet based monitor
and control, with both serial and analog interfaces.
Ideal for any Ku band VSAT application, especially Ocean-Stabilized antennas, and RADITEK’s Internet on the
Move (IOTM) for the smallest, lightest weight applications.
Ku-Band Micra-BUC
GaN Block-Up-Converter
Features:
 16, 20, 25, 40 and (50 Psat) Watts
 10MHz Ext. Reference
 Outdoor Unit.
 Optional 1+1 Redundancy unit.
RADITEK INC.  code-i13
Block Up Converter L to Ku-Band
16, 20, 25, 40 and (50 Psat) Watts, 10MHz Ext Reference, ODU
RBUC-L-Ku-Nf-WR75-ER10M-16-50W-AC-ODU-i13 Specifications may be subject to change 07/27/15
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
2 of 5
16,20,25W Rated Power Micra-BUCs
 16W 20W 25W
Output Power at Psat 42dBm minimum -16W 43dBm minimum-20W 44dBm minimum -25W
Saturated Power 43dBm typical. 44dBm typical. 45dBm typical.